Zenith®
E N D O VA S C U L A R  G R A F T S
Endovascular aortic repair —
Thoracic
w w w.cookmedical .com/web/aor t ic- inter ventionM E D I C A L
Average number of
pieces used per procedure
Average minutes in OR

17
9
Zenith TX2 TAA - Component ordering information
Diameter
Proximal
component
length
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Component
Type
Diameter
mm
Length
mm
Introducer
Sheath
ID/OD
Fr (mm)/mm
28 mm Diameter
G53418 ZTEG-2P-28-120-PF-US 2P 28 120 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53419 ZTEG-2P-28-140-PF-US 2P 28 140 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53420 ZTEG-2P-28-200-PF-US 2P 28 200 20 (6.7)/7.7
30 mm Diameter
G53421 ZTEG-2P-30-120-PF-US 2P 30 120 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53422 ZTEG-2P-30-140-PF-US 2P 30 140 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53423 ZTEG-2P-30-200-PF-US 2P 30 200 20 (6.7)/7.7
32 mm Diameter
G53424 ZTEG-2P-32-120-PF-US 2P 32 120 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53425 ZTEG-2P-32-140-PF-US 2P 32 140 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53426 ZTEG-2P-32-200-PF-US 2P 32 200 20 (6.7)/7.7
34 mm Diameter
G53427 ZTEG-2P-34-127-PF-US 2P 34 127 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53428 ZTEG-2P-34-152-PF-US 2P 34 152 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53429 ZTEG-2P-34-202-PF-US 2P 34 202 20 (6.7)/7.7
36 mm Diameter
G53430 ZTEG-2P-36-127-PF-US 2P 36 127 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53431 ZTEG-2P-36-152-PF-US 2P 36 152 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53432 ZTEG-2P-36-202-PF-US 2P 36 202 22 (7.3)/8.5
38 mm Diameter
G53433 ZTEG-2P-38-127-PF-US 2P 38 127 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53434 ZTEG-2P-38-152-PF-US 2P 38 152 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53435 ZTEG-2P-38-202-PF-US 2P 38 202 22 (7.3)/8.5
40 mm Diameter
G24139 ZTEG-2P-40-108-PF-US 2P 40 108 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53436 ZTEG-2P-40-135-PF-US 2P 40 135 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53437 ZTEG-2P-40-162-PF-US 2P 40 162 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53438 ZTEG-2P-40-216-PF-US 2P 40 216 22 (7.3)/8.5
42 mm Diameter
G24140 ZTEG-2P-42-108-PF-US 2P 42 108 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53439 ZTEG-2P-42-135-PF-US 2P 42 135 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53440 ZTEG-2P-42-162-PF-US 2P 42 162 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53441 ZTEG-2P-42-216-PF-US 2P 42 216 22 (7.3)/8.5
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local
Cook representative or Customer Service for details.
10
Zenith TX2 TAA - Graft specifi cations

in millimeters.
13
Zenith TX2 TAA - Component ordering information
Diameter
Distal
component
length
Order
Number
Reference
Part Number
Component
Type
Diameter
mm
Length
mm
Introducer
Sheath
ID/OD
Fr (mm)/mm
28 mm Diameter
G53472 ZTEG-2D-28-147-PF-US 2D 28 147 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53471 ZTEG-2D-28-207-PF-US 2D 28 207 20 (6.7)/7.7
30 mm Diameter
G53473 ZTEG-2D-30-147-PF-US 2D 30 147 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53474 ZTEG-2D-30-207-PF-US 2D 30 207 20 (6.7)/7.7
32 mm Diameter
G53476 ZTEG-2D-32-147-PF-US 2D 32 147 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53477 ZTEG-2D-32-207-PF-US 2D 32 207 20 (6.7)/7.7
34 mm Diameter
G53478 ZTEG-2D-34-136-PF-US 2D 34 136 20 (6.7)/7.7
G53479 ZTEG-2D-34-186-PF-US 2D 34 186 20 (6.7)/7.7
36 mm Diameter
G53480 ZTEG-2D-36-136-PF-US 2D 36 136 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53481 ZTEG-2D-36-186-PF-US 2D 36 186 22 (7.3)/8.5
38 mm Diameter
G53482 ZTEG-2D-38-136-PF-US 2D 38 136 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53483 ZTEG-2D-38-186-PF-US 2D 38 186 22 (7.3)/8.5
40 mm Diameter
G53484 ZTEG-2D-40-144-PF-US 2D 40 144 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53485 ZTEG-2D-40-198-PF-US 2D 40 198 22 (7.3)/8.5
42 mm Diameter
G53486 ZTEG-2D-42-144-PF-US 2D 42 144 22 (7.3)/8.5
G53487 ZTEG-2D-42-198-PF-US 2D 42 198 22 (7.3)/8.5
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local
Cook representative or Customer Service for details.
Proximal extensions
Z-Trak Plus Introduction System